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ACCOUNT 

Permanent appropriations-
Civil List 

Debt services--

PAYME."l'IJTS 

Administration and management 
Interest 

Superannuation ... 

Miscellaneous 

Total, Permanent Appropriations 

Annual appropriations-
Administration-

General Administration
Accident Compensation 
Audit 
Broadcasting 
Building Performance Guarantee Corporation 
Commission for the Environment 
Customs 
Inland Revenue 
Internal Affairs (Programmes I to III) 
Legislative ... 
Prime Minister's Department ... 
State Services Commission 
Statistics 
Treasury 
Valuation ... 

Law and Order
Crown Law 
Justice 
Police 
Security Intelligence Service 

Government Seroices
Govemment Printing Office 
Works and Development (Programmes I, II, IV, VI, VII, and 

VIII) 

Stabilisation-
Stabilisation 

Total, Administration 

Carried forward ... 

Inset 

Three Months Ended 30 June 1981 

$(000) 

2,410 
295,590 

21 
1,055 

37 
4 

180 
5,191 

13,250 
14,369 
1,882 

295 
23,638 
3,767 
2,711 
2,574 

348 
24,723 
33,216 

669 

6,844 

47,067 

$(000) 

956 

298,000 

25,923 

7,011 

68,974 

58,956 

53,911 

28,088 

209,929 

209,929 

$(000) 

331,890 

331,890 

2159 

Three Months 
Ended 

30 June 1980 

$(000) 

976 

356 
218,250 

218,606 

20,539 

4,712 

244,833 

13 
1,024 

23 
4 

185 
4,902 

11,367 
13,312 
1,739 

284 
15,254 
2,426 
2,474 
2,416 

55,423 

211 
22,253 
29,462 

566 

52,492 

6,018 

40,894 

46,912 

25,570 

180,397 

180,397 


