ACCOUNT

PAYMENTS						Three Months Ended 30 June 1981			Three Months Ended 30 June 1980	
							\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)
Permanent approp	riations						, ,		` '	, ,
Civil List .		•••	•••		•••	•••		956		976
Debt services—										
Administration	and manager	ment					2,410			356
				•••			295,590			218,250
		•••	•••	•••	••••	•••				
								298,000		218,606
Superannuation.								25,923		20,539
Miscellaneous .	••							7,011		4,712
				•••	•••	•••				
7	Total, Perman	ent Appropri	ations	•••	•••	•••			331,890	244,833
Annual appropriat Administration—										
General Admi	nistration—									
Accident Co		•••					21			13
							1.055			1.024
Broadcasting	g	•••					37			23
	formance Gua				•••		4			4
	for the Enviro				•••		180			185
Customs .				•••	•••	•••	5,191			4,902
Inland Reve	nue	•••				•••	13,250			11,367
Internal Affa	airs (Programi	mes I to III)				•••	14,369			13,312
Legislative .						•••	1,882			1,739
Prime Minis	ter's Departm	ent		•••	•••	•••	295			284
State Service	s Commission	1					23,638			15,254
Statistics .		•••					3.767			2,426
		•••					2,711			2,474
Valuation .							2,574			2,416
		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	2,574			
								68,974		55,423
Law and Orde	er—									
Crown Law	•••	•••	• • •	•••	•••	•••	348			211
			• • •	• • • •		•••	24,723			22,253
			• • •	• • •		•••	33,216			29,462
Security Inte	lligence Servi	ce	•••	•••			669			566
								58,956		52,492
Government Se	omicos							30,930		32,432
	Printing Office	ne .					6,844			6,018
Works and	Development	t (Programm	 ies T	IT TV	עו עוו	and	0,044			0,010
VIII)							47,067			40,894
								53,911		46,912
Stabilisation—										
Stabilisation—								28,088		25,570
Stabinsation	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		20,000		25,570
т	otal, Adminis	stration						209,929		180,397

					-		
Carried forward	•••	 •••	· ·	•••	209,929	331,890	180,397